
Name Position Email Phone

Steve Ellis Chair eaglecapmtns@gmail.com 503-440-1726
Jamie Connell Vice Chair jconnell406@gmail.com 406-200-5408
James Caswell Past Chair jlcaswell63@gmail.com 208-369-3970
Richard Stem R-1 wkrich@aol.com 303-981-7640
Sharon Friedman R-2 terraveritas@gmail.com 719-749-2654
Greg Griffith R-3 ggriffith@cap.gov 505-857-9802
Lynn Sprague R-4 glsprag@aol.com 208-761-3492
Steven Eubanks R-5 north steubanks@gmail.com 530-559-5487
Michael Rogers R-5 south mprogers88@aol.com 858-248-3204
Becki Heath R-6 beckihome@gmail.com 406-579-8338
Marisue Hilliard R-8 mshilliard@charter.net 706-410-3160
Don Howlett R-9 dhowlett@chartermi.net 906-241-9182
Sandra Key Holsten R-10 sandrakey8@msn.com 907-240-4846
Doug Crandall Congressional Liaision doug_crandall@yahoo.com 202-205-5738
Rich Guldin Research rwguldin@gmail.com 240-353-6511
Gene Blakenbaker National gblanken24@gmail.com 623-687-5728
Hank Kashdan National hkashdan@gmail.com 703-598-8067
Ranotta McNair National rmcwalker1979@gmail.com 208-660-4994
Nora Rasure National nbr09@ymail.com 928-310-8799
Susan Skalski National svskalski@aol.com 503-680-3655
Bill Timko National wtimko52@gmail.com 703-378-6273
Jack Troyer National jctroyer1@gmail.com 801-391-7989
Jeanne Wade Evans National wadeevans.jeanne@gmail.com 909-809-0509
Ed Shepard PLF Liaision sssstr1@comcast.net 971-832-3945

Committee Chairs
Jose Linares Restoration jll97@icloud.com 503-910-5322
Mike Dudley Fire dudleym817@gmail.com 801-540-4881
Nora Rasure Recreation nbr09@ymail.com 928-310-8799
Phil Aune Awards phil_aune@comcast.net 509-464-1409

Chiefs Emeritus
R. Max Peterson Former Chief fishfs11@aol.com
F. Dale Robertson Former Chief dmjrobertson@msn.com 480-840-1133
Michael Dombeck Former Chief dombeck.mike@gmail.com 608-852-5636
Dale Bosworth Former Chief dnbosworth@earthlink.net 406-542-1954
Abigail Kimbell Former Chief arkimbell@gmail.com 406-370-1751
Tom Tidwell Former Chief ttidcyber@aol.com 435-655-5172
Victoria Christiansen Former Chief stateforester@gmail.com 360-481-5944

Staff
Bill Disbrow Webmaster bdisbrow@aol.com 303-548-7501
Johnny Hodges Secretary nafsr2000@gmail.com 970-218-3394
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